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DGS @ Willowbrook — Wed Apr 13, 2016
Varsity TEAM TOTALS
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Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE
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Downers Grove South
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Willowbrook

Willowbrook

Downers Grove South

Willowbrook

Downers Grove South

Willowbrook

Downers Grove South

Adam Sousa
Evan Baird
Nick Nuccio

lan Patete
Ricky Saldana
Brock Herion
Zach Zeffiro
Joe Maples
Nick Donaldson
Matt Fisher
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Varsity STILL RINGS
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Adam Sousa
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Varsity PARALLEL BARS
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Adam Sousa
Brock Herion
Evan Baird
Luke Oskvarek
Bailey Heppner
Ricky Saldana
Marius Mueller
Nick Donaldson
Miguel Portilla
Nick Nuccio

8.70
8.50
7.60
7.50
7.50
7.10
7.00
6.80
6.60
6.50

PH

2 Downers Grove South 24.80 20.20

2150 2540 23.60

10

SR

\'% PB

HB

2530 20.10 21.00 26.00 2330 20.00 135.70

1930 134.80
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Varsity POMMEL HORSE

Willowbrook

Downers Grove South

Downers Grove South
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Willowbrook

Downers Grove South

Downers Grove South

Willowbrook

Willowbrook

Downers Grove South

Adam Sousa

Brock Herion
Marius Mueller

Matthew Barrantes
Joey Egan

Nick Nuccio
Evan Baird
Nick Donaldson
Bailey Heppner
Donte Reed

8.60
8.00
6.60
5.80
5.70
5.60
5.50
5.20
490
4.10
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5T

5T
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7T

Varsity VAULT
Willowbrook Adam Sousa
Downers Grove South  Evan Baird
Willowbrook RiCky Saldana
Downers Grove South  Joe Map|es
Willowbrook Dylan Leska
Willowbrook lan Patete
Downers Grove South  Matt Fisher
Willowbrook Zach Zeffiro
Downers Grove South  Donte Reed
Downers Grove South  Marius Mueller

9.50
9.20
8.40
8.20
8.10
8.10
8.00
8.00
7.70
7.00
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Varsity HORIZONTAL BAR
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Downers Grove South
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Evan Baird
Brock Herion

Bailey Heppner
Matthew Smith

Dylan Leska

Nick Donaldson

Matt Fisher
Donte Reed

8.40
7.50
6.90
5.80
5.80
5.70
5.20
4.90
4.30
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Varsity ALL AROUND
1 Willowbrook Adam Sousa  52.50
2 Downers Grove South  Evan Baird 45 .40
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