

## Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

	DGS @ Willowbrook — Wed Apr 13, 2016							
	Varsity TEAM TOTALS							
		FX	PH	SR	V	PB	НВ	
1	Willowbrook	25.30	20.10	21.00	26.00	23.30	20.00	135.70
2	Downers Grove South	24.80	20.20	21.50	25.40	23.60	19.30	134.80

D	DGS @ Willowbrook — Wed Apr 13, 2016  Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE				
1	Willowbrook	Adam Sousa	9.00		
2	Downers Grove South	Evan Baird	8.70		
ЗТ	Downers Grove South	Nick Nuccio	8.30		
ЗТ	Willowbrook	Ian Patete	8.30		
5	Willowbrook	Ricky Saldana	8.00		
6T	Downers Grove South	Brock Herion	7.80		
6T	Willowbrook	Zach Zeffiro	7.80		
8	Downers Grove South	Joe Maples	7.70		
9	Willowbrook	Nick Donaldson	7.50		
10	Downers Grove South	Matt Fisher	7.40		

	DGS @ Willowbrook — Wed Apr 13, 2016  Varsity POMMEL HORSE				
1	Willowbrook	Adam Sousa	8.60		
2	Downers Grove South	Brock Herion	8.00		
3	Downers Grove South	Marius Mueller	6.60		
4	Willowbrook	Matthew Barrantes	5.80		
5	Willowbrook	Joey Egan	5.70		
6	Downers Grove South	Nick Nuccio	5.60		
7	Downers Grove South	Evan Baird	5.50		
8	Willowbrook	Nick Donaldson	5.20		
9	Willowbrook	Bailey Heppner	4.90		
10	Downers Grove South	Donte Reed	4.10		

DGS @ Willowbrook — Wed Apr 13, 2016  Varsity STILL RINGS				
1	Willowbrook	Adam Sousa	8.30	
2	Downers Grove South	Brock Herion	8.00	
3	Downers Grove South	Evan Baird	6.90	
4	Willowbrook	Bailey Heppner	6.80	
5	Downers Grove South	Joe Maples	6.60	
6	Downers Grove South	Luke Oskvarek	6.30	
7T	Downers Grove South	Donte Reed	5.90	
7T	Willowbrook	lan Patete	5.90	
9T	Willowbrook	Nick Donaldson	5.70	
9T	Willowbrook	Matthew Smith	5.70	

D	DGS @ Willowbrook — Wed Apr 13, 2016				
	Varsity VAULT				
1	Willowbrook	Adam Sousa	9.50		
2	Downers Grove South	Evan Baird	9.20		
3	Willowbrook	Ricky Saldana	8.40		
4	Downers Grove South	Joe Maples	8.20		
5T	Willowbrook	Dylan Leska	8.10		
5T	Willowbrook	lan Patete	8.10		
7T	Downers Grove South	Matt Fisher	8.00		
7T	Willowbrook	Zach Zeffiro	8.00		
9	Downers Grove South	Donte Reed	7.70		
10	Downers Grove South	Marius Mueller	7.00		

D	DGS @ Willowbrook — Wed Apr 13, 2016  Varsity PARALLEL BARS			
1	Willowbrook	Adam Sousa	8.70	
2	Downers Grove South	Brock Herion	8.50	
3	Downers Grove South	Evan Baird	7.60	
4T	Downers Grove South	Luke Oskvarek	7.50	
4T	Willowbrook	Bailey Heppner	7.50	
6	Willowbrook	Ricky Saldana	7.10	
7	Downers Grove South	Marius Mueller	7.00	
8	Willowbrook	Nick Donaldson	6.80	
9	Willowbrook	Miguel Portilla	6.60	
10	Downers Grove South	Nick Nuccio	6.50	

D	DGS @ Willowbrook — Wed Apr 13, 2016  Varsity HORIZONTAL BAR				
1	Willowbrook	Adam Sousa	8.40		
2	Downers Grove South	Evan Baird	7.50		
3	Downers Grove South	Brock Herion	6.90		
4T	Willowbrook	Bailey Heppner	5.80		
4T	Willowbrook	Matthew Smith	5.80		
6	Willowbrook	Dylan Leska	5.70		
7	Willowbrook	Nick Donaldson	5.20		
8	Downers Grove South	Matt Fisher	4.90		
9	Downers Grove South	Donte Reed	4.30		

DGS @ Willowbrook — Wed Apr 13, 2016				
Varsity ALL AROUND				
1	Willowbrook	Adam Sousa	52.50	
2	Downers Grove South	Evan Baird	45.40	